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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

8/1/2009 to 8/31/2009

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ACCESSIBLE RAMP

CHANGE OF USE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FIRE WORK RELATED DISPLAY
FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM

HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE
STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
SWIMMING POOL

TANK FILL IN PLACE

TEMPORARY TENT
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Total Value

$1,836.32
$73,353.28
$641,448.78
$2,184,983.11
$383,590.00

$10,219.52

$7,000.00

$2,500.00
$24,000.00

$538,351.18
$1,428,813.87
$961,308.32

$14,326.66
$106,603.20
$8,500.00
$80,461.76
$154,124.40
$15,088.00
$15,700.00
$36,432.00
$4,000.00

$50,000.00



Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

TEMPORARY USE

Scope: *
8/1/2009 to 8/31/2009

Scope of Work

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES

WALK-IN COOLER
WALL SIGN

WASTE DISCHARGE
WATER SERVICE

Grand Totals
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Total Issued Total Value

14
1 $22,700.00
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222 $6,765,340.40



